LAVA® MAXIMUS
The infrared heating panel with
extra strong performance
TECHNICAL DATA
> Voltage: 230 V
> Fuse protection: 16 A
> Output: 600, 800, 1500 W
> Surface temp.: approx. 180°C at standard

ng
es
, e
rr
or
s
an
d
m
is
pr
in
ts
.
Type Item no. Output (W) Length (mm) Hight (mm) Weight (kg)
LAVA-MAX-GL-600-PW 46180 600 480 480 5
LAVA-MAX-GL-800-PW 46181 800 620 620 7,5
LAVA-MAX-GL-1500-PW 46182 1500 1245 620 15
LAVA-MAX-GL-800EP-PW 46183 800 595 595 7,2
LAVA-MAX-GL-1500EP-PW 46184 1500 1195 595 14,4
LAVA® MAXIMUS infrared heating panel, glass satin, pure white (PW) PG: I4 | DT: ex stock
Grid ceiling Front view 1500 W
Accessories PG: E1 | DT: ex stock
Type Item no. Description